UNIVERSAL MIXER

Universal mixer for tile adhesives,
cement, paint, epoxy resins.




An automatic safety switch prevents The material must be poured on the
the motor start when the mixing head is black plastic protection.

completety raised up.

MIXING CAPACITY

ENGINE

ROTATION SPEED

BUCKET CAPACITY

DIMENSION MACHINE IN SERVICE
DIMENSION MACHINE IN STOCK
NET WEIGHT
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50 Kg
1,6Hp / 1,2kW
60 min?!

65 It
940x570x780 mm
600x630x640 mm
24 Kg

AUTHORIZED DEALER:

The machine is easy to move.
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