UNIVERSAL MIXER





An automatic safety switch prevents the motor start when the mixing head is completety raised up.



The material must be poured on the black plastic protection.



The machine is easy to move.



	Art. 050S
MIXING CAPACITY	50 Kg
ENGINE	1,6Hp / 1,2kW
ROTATION SPEED	60 min ⁻¹
BUCKET CAPACITY	65 It
DIMENSION MACHINE IN SERVICE	940x570x780 mm
DIMENSION MACHINE IN STOCK	600x630x640 mm
NET WEIGHT	24 Kg



MACCHINE PER EDILIZIA | MACHINES FOR BUILDING

Z. i. 2 - Via Cavatorta, 6/1 | 48033 Cotignola (Ra) | ITALY

www.battipav.com | sales@battipav.com

Tel. +39 0545 40004 | Fax +39 0545 41724

AUTHORIZED DEALER: